
PAY DATE

Friday, July 15, 2022 June 13, 2022 - June 30, 2022 Tuesday, July 5, 2022

Friday, July 29, 2022 July 1, 2022 - July 10, 2022 Tuesday, July 12, 2022

Monday, August 15, 2022 July 11, 2022 - July 24, 2022 Tuesday, July 26, 2022

Tuesday, August 30, 2022 July 25, 2022 - August 7, 2022 Tuesday, August 9, 2022

Thursday, September 15, 2022 August 8, 2022 - August 21, 2022 Tuesday, August 23, 2022

* Friday, September 30, 2022 August 22, 2022 - September 11, 2022 Tuesday, September 13, 2022

Friday, October 14, 2022 September 12, 2022 - September 25, 2022 Tuesday, September 27, 2022

Friday, October 28, 2022 September 26, 2022 - October 9, 2022 Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 October 10, 2022 - October 23, 2022 Tuesday, October 25, 2022

Wednesday, November 30, 2022 October 24, 2022 - November 6, 2022 Tuesday, November 8, 2022

Thursday, December 15, 2022 November 7, 2022 - November 20, 2022 Tuesday, November 22, 2022

Friday, December 30, 2022 November 21, 2022 - December 4, 2022 Tuesday, December 6, 2022

Friday, January 13, 2023 December 5, 2022 - December 18, 2022 Tuesday, December 20, 2022

*Monday, January 30, 2023 December 19, 2022 - January 8, 2023 Tuesday, January 10, 2023

Wednesday, February 15, 2023 January 9, 2023 - January 22, 2023 Tuesday, January 24, 2023

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 January 23, 2023 - February 5, 2023 Tuesday, February 7, 2023

*Wednesday, March 15, 2023 February 6, 2023 - February 26, 2023 Tuesday, February 28, 2023

Thursday, March 30, 2023 February 27, 2023 - March 12, 2023 Tuesday, March 14, 2023

Friday, April 14, 2023 March 13, 2023 - March 26, 2023 Tuesday, March 28, 2023

*Friday, April 28, 2023 March 27, 2023 - April 16, 2023 Tuesday, April 18, 2023

Monday, May 15, 2023 April 17, 2023 - April 30, 2023 Tuesday, May 2, 2023

Tuesday, May 30, 2023 May 1, 2023 - May 14, 2023 Tuesday, May 16, 2023

Thursday, June 15, 2023 May 15, 2023 - May 28, 2023 Wednesday, May 31, 2023

Friday, June 30, 2023 May 29, 2023 - June 11, 2023 Tuesday, June 13, 2023

*Friday, July 14, 2023 June 12, 2023 - June 30, 2023 Wednesday, July 5, 2023

Please note: This schedule is for time sheets only.  It does not apply to salaried payments, which are not delayed.

*Three weeks in Pay Period for Time Sheet Employees Only

Monroe #1 BOCES

Time Sheet Schedule 2022-2023

(Salaried Employees are paid  up to date)

For Time Sheet                                

Employees Only 

Time Sheets Due 

in Payroll Office 

Revised June 30, 2022

Employee Attendance Detailed Activity Reports are due the day after time sheets are due.


